{i; TEXAS INSTRUMENTS

You’re invited
to a Texas Instruments and OneExchange
retiree health care information session

Three ways to attend

In-person

To help you learn more about the
new arrangement for individual
supplemental health care coverage,
Texas Instruments and OneExchange
are hosting several in-person
informational sessions across the
country. These sessions will cover:

¢ The changes being made to your
retiree health care coverage

¢ How these changes will affect
you and your dependents

¢ What to do next

We encourage you and your spouse
or caregiver to attend a session
offered in your area. Please follow
these steps:

1. Review the list of locations,
dates and times of in-person
sessions on the back of this page.
. RSVP for the session you plan to
attend by calling 1-800-769-0652
as soon as possible. Seating is
limited at each venue.

By phone -
toll-free anytime calls

If you are unable to attend an
in-person session, or if a session

is not being held near you, you

may call in and listen to an audio
recording of the information session
at any time. Dial 1-844-684-0761,
at your convenience, 24 hours a day.
Each call will last approximately

30 minutes and include answers

to frequently asked questions

and information on resources
available. The anytime call will be

a “listen-only” session, so be sure
to have a pen and paper available
to write down any questions you
may have during the session. You'll
be able to discuss any questions
during your appointment with a
OneExchange benefit advisor.

Onlin
medicare.oneexchange.com/ti

If you prefer to view a video of
the information provided during
the in-person meetings, you may
do so 24 hours a day/seven days
a week on any Internet-enabled
computer or smartphone. On the
website, you'll find a link you can
click to launch the video.

Tl-Retiree-Meeting-Insert-2016



TlI/OneExchange retiree health care information sessions

Please register for the session you plan to attend as soon as possible by calling 1-800-769-0652. Seating is limited at each venue.

oty iocaton  |bate |Tmew

Richardson, Texas

Mesquite, Texas

Duncanville, Texas

Richardson, Texas

McKinney, Texas

Austin, Texas

Sugar Land, Texas

Lubbock, Texas

Tyler, Texas

Providence, R.I.

Providence, R.l.

Frankfort, Ky.

Johnson City, Tenn.

OneExchange

from Towers Watson

Hyatt Regency North Dallas
701 E Campbell Rd, Richardson, TX 75081

Hampton Inn Mesquite
1700 Rodeo Dr, Mesquite, TX 75149

Hilton Garden Inn Duncanville
800 N Main St, Duncanville, TX 75116

Hyatt Regency North Dallas
701 E Campbell Rd, Richardson, TX 75081

Sheraton McKinney
1900 Gateway Blvd, McKinney, TX 75069

Wyndham Garden Austin
3401 S [H-35, Austin, TX 78741

Sugar Land Marriott Town Square
16090 City Walk, Sugar Land Town SquarePlaza,
Sugar Land, TX 77479

MCM Elegante
801 Avenue Q, Lubbock, TX 79401

Holiday Inn South Broadway
5701 South Broadway, Tyler, TX 75703

Crowne Plaza Providence
801 Greenwich Ave, Warwick, Rl 02886

Crowne Plaza Providence
801 Greenwich Ave, Warwick, Rl 02886

KY Historical Society
100 W Broadway St, Frankfort, KY 40601

Holiday Inn Johnson City
101 W. Springbrook Drive, Johnson City, TN 37604

Sept.

Sept.

Sept.

Sept.

Sept.

Sept.

Sept.

Sept.

Sept.

Sept.

Sept.

Sept.

Sept.

14

15

16

17

18

21

22

24

25

28

2

29

30

10 AMm.

10 AMm.

10 AM.

10 Am.

10 AM.

10 AM.

10 AMm.

10 AM.

10 Am.

10 AMm.

10 AMm.

10 AM.

10 AM.

and 1:30 p.m.

and 1:30 p.m.

and 1:30 pP.m.

and 1:30 pP.m.

only

only

and 1:30 pP.m.

only

only

and 1:30 p.m.

and 1:30 p.m.

only

only

13 TEXAS
INSTRUMENTS



