You're invited

to a Texas Instruments and OneExchange retiree health care information session

Three ways to attend



In-person

To help you learn more about the new arrangement for individual supplemental health care coverage, Texas Instruments and OneExchange are hosting several in-person informational sessions across the country. These sessions will cover:

- The changes being made to your retiree health care coverage
- How these changes will affect you and your dependents
- What to do next

We encourage you and your spouse or caregiver to attend a session offered in your area. Please follow these steps:

- Review the list of locations, dates and times of in-person sessions on the back of this page.
- 2. RSVP for the session you plan to attend by calling **1-800-769-0652** as soon as possible. Seating is limited at each venue.



By phone – toll-free anytime calls

If you are unable to attend an in-person session, or if a session is not being held near you, you may call in and listen to an audio recording of the information session at any time. Dial 1-844-684-0761, at your convenience, 24 hours a day. Each call will last approximately 30 minutes and include answers to frequently asked questions and information on resources available. The anytime call will be a "listen-only" session, so be sure to have a pen and paper available to write down any questions you may have during the session. You'll be able to discuss any questions during your appointment with a OneExchange benefit advisor.



Online

medicare.oneexchange.com/ti

If you prefer to view a video of the information provided during the in-person meetings, you may do so 24 hours a day/seven days a week on any Internet-enabled computer or smartphone. On the website, you'll find a link you can click to launch the video.

TI/OneExchange retiree health care information sessions

Please register for the session you plan to attend as soon as possible by calling 1-800-769-0652. Seating is limited at each venue.

City	Location	Date	Time(s)
Richardson, Texas	Hyatt Regency North Dallas 701 E Campbell Rd, Richardson, TX 75081	Sept. 14	10 а.м. and 1:30 р.м.
Mesquite, Texas	Hampton Inn Mesquite 1700 Rodeo Dr, Mesquite, TX 75149	Sept. 15	10 а.м. and 1:30 р.м.
Duncanville, Texas	Hilton Garden Inn Duncanville 800 N Main St, Duncanville, TX 75116	Sept. 16	10 а.м. and 1:30 р.м.
Richardson, Texas	Hyatt Regency North Dallas 701 E Campbell Rd, Richardson, TX 75081	Sept. 17	10 а.м. and 1:30 р.м.
McKinney, Texas	Sheraton McKinney 1900 Gateway Blvd, McKinney, TX 75069	Sept. 18	10 A.M. only
Austin, Texas	Wyndham Garden Austin 3401 S IH-35, Austin, TX 78741	Sept. 21	10 A.M. only
Sugar Land, Texas	Sugar Land Marriott Town Square 16090 City Walk, Sugar Land Town SquarePlaza, Sugar Land, TX 77479	Sept. 22	10 а.м. and 1:30 р.м.
Lubbock, Texas	MCM Elegante 801 Avenue Q, Lubbock, TX 79401	Sept. 24	10 A.M. only
Tyler, Texas	Holiday Inn South Broadway 5701 South Broadway, Tyler, TX 75703	Sept. 25	10 A.M. only
Providence, R.I.	Crowne Plaza Providence 801 Greenwich Ave, Warwick, RI 02886	Sept. 28	10 а.м. and 1:30 р.м.
Providence, R.I.	Crowne Plaza Providence 801 Greenwich Ave, Warwick, RI 02886	Sept. 29	10 а.м. and 1:30 р.м.
Frankfort, Ky.	KY Historical Society 100 W Broadway St, Frankfort, KY 40601	Sept. 29	10 A.M. only
Johnson City, Tenn.	Holiday Inn Johnson City 101 W. Springbrook Drive, Johnson City, TN 37604	Sept. 30	10 A.M. only



